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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПРЕСНОВ Никита МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 30 1

ПОПРАВКО Савва МОС  2  1  V  2  1  1 0.167 -17 12 7

ВЕЛИКИЙ Трофим МОС  4  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 10 27 3

НОРМАН Иван МОС  3  4  2  1  V  V 0.333 -2 20 4

ПЕТРОВСКИЙ Олег МОС  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 2

НОВИКОВ Егор МОС  3  V  1  1  3  V 0.333 -7 18 5

ЧАПЛЫГИН Иван МОС  3  V  3  1  3  4 0.167 -7 19 6

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СМИРНОВ Вадим МОС  V  V  2  3  1  V 0.500 -4 21 4

САМОХВАЛОВ Глеб МОС  4  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 6 28 2

БРУЕР Георгий МОС  3  4  2  2  0  3 0.000 -16 14 7

ДАВЫДОВ Леонид МОС  V  4  V  V  1  1 0.500 0 21 3

СУЛАЕВ Тамерлан МОС  V  1  V  2  0  V 0.500 -6 18 5

ДАНИЛЕНКО Дмитрий МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

ЛАТЫШЕВ Дмитрий МОС  3  3  V  V  4  0 0.333 -4 20 6

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПУЧКОВ Никита МОС  V  2  1  2  0 0.200 -14 10 5

БОГУЦКИЙ Михаил МОС  4  4  2  1  1 0.000 -13 12 6

СИНЕВ Даниил МОС  V  V  2  3  V 0.600 1 20 3

ГАЛУШКИН Павел МОС  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 13 23 2

СТЕПАНОВ Марк МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1

ШЕНИАРА Эдуард МОС  V  V  3  0  0 0.400 -3 13 4

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПАСКАЛЬ Николай МОС  2  1  2  1  V  V 0.333 -12 16 6

ФЛИРТ Владислав МОС  V  2  2  3  0  4 0.167 -11 16 7

САВИНОВ Ярослав МОС  V  V  3  4  2  3 0.333 -1 22 4

ХАЛИМБЕКОВ Магамед МОС  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 15 29 1

АЙМАЛЕТДИНОВ Рустам МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 10 27 2

ЦЫПИН Иван МОС  4  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 9 28 3

КОСТИН Артем МОС  4  V  V  0  0  3 0.333 -10 17 5
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Рейтинг группы, тур № 1 (упорядоченный по рейтингу - 27 спортсмены)
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ДАНИЛЕНКО Дмитрий МОС 1.000 24 30 квалифицированных
2 СТЕПАНОВ Марк МОС 1.000 16 25 квалифицированных
3 ПРЕСНОВ Никита МОС 1.000 11 30 квалифицированных
4 ХАЛИМБЕКОВ Магамед МОС 0.833 15 29 квалифицированных
5 ПЕТРОВСКИЙ Олег МОС 0.833 12 29 квалифицированных
6 АЙМАЛЕТДИНОВ Рустам МОС 0.833 10 27 квалифицированных
7 ГАЛУШКИН Павел МОС 0.800 13 23 квалифицированных
8 ВЕЛИКИЙ Трофим МОС 0.667 10 27 квалифицированных
9 ЦЫПИН Иван МОС 0.667 9 28 квалифицированных

10 САМОХВАЛОВ Глеб МОС 0.667 6 28 квалифицированных
11 СИНЕВ Даниил МОС 0.600 1 20 квалифицированных
12 ДАВЫДОВ Леонид МОС 0.500 0 21 квалифицированных
13 СМИРНОВ Вадим МОС 0.500 -4 21 квалифицированных
14 СУЛАЕВ Тамерлан МОС 0.500 -6 18 квалифицированных
15 ШЕНИАРА Эдуард МОС 0.400 -3 13 квалифицированных
16 САВИНОВ Ярослав МОС 0.333 -1 22 квалифицированных
17 НОРМАН Иван МОС 0.333 -2 20 квалифицированных
18 ЛАТЫШЕВ Дмитрий МОС 0.333 -4 20 квалифицированных
19 НОВИКОВ Егор МОС 0.333 -7 18 квалифицированных
20 КОСТИН Артем МОС 0.333 -10 17 квалифицированных
21 ПАСКАЛЬ Николай МОС 0.333 -12 16 выбывший
22 ПУЧКОВ Никита МОС 0.200 -14 10 выбывший
23 ЧАПЛЫГИН Иван МОС 0.167 -7 19 выбывший
24 ФЛИРТ Владислав МОС 0.167 -11 16 выбывший
25 ПОПРАВКО Савва МОС 0.167 -17 12 выбывший
26 БОГУЦКИЙ Михаил МОС 0.000 -13 12 выбывший
27 БРУЕР Георгий МОС 0.000 -16 14 выбывший

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2021-11-25 13:01


	75dc440be46020226f4f346738d9f4a5caaa657df0848706db39677a060fc721.pdf
	c0a760669a69c3e20864813c5700754769f00a309b26dbd94eeab1da5f1252c2.pdf

